Disco Fuse Songlist

Song Title (Artist ,
Never Gonna Give You 'Up (Barry White)

Never Can Say Goodbye (Gloria Gaynor)

Get Down Tonight (KC and the Sunshine Band)
That's the Way I Like It (KC & The Sunshine Band)
Car Wash (Rose Royce)

Dancing Queen (Abba)

Shake Your Booty (KC and the Sunshine Band)
You Should Be Dancing (Bee Gees)

Young Hearts Run Free (Candi Staton)

Best Of My Love (Emotions)

Boogie Shoes (KC and the Sunshine Band)

La Vie En Rose (Grace Jones)

La Vie En Rose (Stilo Grace Jones)

Shame (Evelyn ‘Champagne’ King)

The Groove Line (Heatwave)

Boogie Oogie Oogie (A Taste of Honey)

Dance With Me (Peter Brown)

Got To Be Real (Cheryl Lynn)

I Love the Night Life (Alicia Bridges)

I Will Survive (Gloria Gaynor)

Instant Replay (Dan Hartman)

Le Freak (Chic)

Shake Your Groove Thing (Peaches and Herb)
The Last Dance (Donna Summer)

You Make Me Feel (Mighty Real) (Sylvester)
Ain't No Stoppin' Us Now

Bad Girls (Donna Summer)

Born To Be Alive (Patrick Hernandez)

Funky Town (Lipps Inc.)

Good Times (Chic)

Ladies Night (in the style of Atomic Kitten)
Relight My Fire (Dan Hartman)

We Are Family (Sister Sledge)

I’'m Coming Out (Donna Summer)

Take Your Time (Do It Right)

Black Velvet (Alannah Myles)

I’m Every Woman (Whitney Houston)

How Do I Live (Disco version — LeeAnn Rhymes)
Believe (Cher)

page 1 of 1

Year

1973
1974
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1980
1980
1989
1992
1997
1998

Gender
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female



