<u>Disco</u> Fuse Songlist page 1 of 1

Song Title (Artist) Never Gonna Give You Up (Barry White)	<b>Year</b> 1973	Gender Male
Never Can Say Goodbye (Gloria Gaynor)	1974	Female
Get Down Tonight (KC and the Sunshine Band)	1975	Male
That's the Way I Like It (KC & The Sunshine Band)	1975	Male
Car Wash (Rose Royce)	1976	Female
Dancing Queen (Abba)	1976	Female
Shake Your Booty (KC and the Sunshine Band)	1976	Male
You Should Be Dancing (Bee Gees)	1976	Female
Young Hearts Run Free (Candi Staton)	1976	Female
Best Of My Love (Emotions)	1977	Female
Boogie Shoes (KC and the Sunshine Band)	1977	Male
La Vie En Rose (Grace Jones)	1977	Female
La Vie En Rose (Stilo Grace Jones)	1977	Male
Shame (Evelyn 'Champagne' King)	1977	Female
The Groove Line (Heatwave)	1977	Female
Boogie Oogie (A Taste of Honey)	1978	Female
Dance With Me (Peter Brown)	1978	Female
Got To Be Real (Cheryl Lynn)	1978	Female
I Love the Night Life (Alicia Bridges)	1978	Female
I Will Survive (Gloria Gaynor)	1978	Female
Instant Replay (Dan Hartman)	1978	Female
Le Freak (Chic)	1978	Female
Shake Your Groove Thing (Peaches and Herb)	1978	Female
The Last Dance (Donna Summer)	1978	Female
You Make Me Feel (Mighty Real) (Sylvester)	1978	Female
Ain't No Stoppin' Us Now	1979	Male
Bad Girls (Donna Summer)	1979	Female
Born To Be Alive (Patrick Hernandez)	1979	Female
Funky Town (Lipps Inc.)	1979	Female
Good Times (Chic)	1979	Female
Ladies Night (in the style of Atomic Kitten)	1979	Female
Relight My Fire (Dan Hartman)	1979	Female
We Are Family (Sister Sledge)	1979	Female
I'm Coming Out (Donna Summer)	1980	Female
Take Your Time (Do It Right)	1980	Female
Black Velvet (Alannah Myles)	1989	Female
I'm Every Woman (Whitney Houston)	1992	Female
How Do I Live (Disco version – LeeAnn Rhymes)	1997	Female
Believe (Cher)	1998	Female